Commercial Sale For Sale
- 975 N Miami Beach Blvd, North Miami Beach,

Florida 33162

Basic

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent

Commercial Sale

For Sale
A11284809
$15,000
1972

23,250 Sqft

Address
Country: US
State: FL
County: Miami-Dade County
City: North Miami Beach
Zipcode: 33162
Street: 975 N Miami Beach
Blvd
Floor Number: 0

Svetlana Costantini

@ 954-459-5268
svetlana@costantinirealty.com




